Date : 14/05/23

CLASSEMENT DE LA COURSE

Organisateur - Organiser : E.V Bretenoux Biars

Epreuve - Race : 4eme Edition des Boucles du LOT

Rang Dos.
1 35
2 24
3 58
4 33
5 30
6 32
7 17
8 68
9 29

10 26
11 34
12 45
13 54
14 1
15 51
16 20
17 42
18 40
19 63
20 70
21 27
22 39
23 69
24 37
25 65
26 14
27 31
28

29 9
30 28
31 50
32 11
33 74
34 41
35 61
36 8
37 55
38 79
39 57
40 76
41 36
42 52
43 10
44 77
45 62
46 6
47 16
48 7
49 67

UCl Id

10093923666
10072921550
10068210178
10068082159
10072965000
10066132257
10005902836
10014316978
10070852824
10070168265
10070400358
10078005562
10101395801
10105682288
10109132963
10117132029
10111195932
10067911805
10085178512
10070231923
10111852603
10070781385
10116831733
10066420429
10114004383
10098900069
10068357500
10104656617
10026705700
10070167255
10092298009
10113350241
10095003501
10060497769
10025521589
10103783213
10018100887
10015456629
10072165556
10024578366
10048695701
10055392034
10026447032
10011921381
10109524906
10125898607
10069888076
10069633553
10117626729

NOM Prénom

ALLUE Julien
CADORET Célestin
LAVIGNE Arnaud
DIAZ Alexandre
NOUGUIER Clément
CASTELAIN Remi
FRAISSIGNES Fabien
DEROO Gaetan
PERISSE Arthur
SEIGNEURET Thomas
DUBAND Antonin
BUCHE Nathan
CAZAGOU Loic
DEVEZ Thomas
HAPPIETTE William
BARATOU Clément
BREIL Benjamin
HERVE Raphaél
POULVELARIE Maxime
DUFAURE Matthias
DESPEYROUX Florian
BUSQUERES Nathan
POL Enzo

COURPET Nicolas
FREYGNAC Lenny
LAURY Nicolas
COLLN Elder

DEVEZ Jérome
NOUVIALE Alexandre
DEJEUNE Antoine
DAVID Antoine
ESPEILHAC Armand
FONTENELLE Noam
LEROY Quentin
BARRIER Alexis
LAYRAC Gabriel
BEYSSAC Benjamin
MALBREIL Romain
BLIN Léopold
BRESSOLIS Laurent
IGNACE Loic
DELPECH Jean luc
SOULIE Erwan
COSTES Guillaume
DUMAS Antoine
CRUBLE Téva
GARRIGUES Nino
FERRIERES Anthony
AUDUBERT Antoine

RACE CLASSIFICATION

Club

Beziers-Mediterranee Cycl
Gsc Blagnac Velo Sport 31
Issoire Cyclisme
Beziers-Mediterranee Cycl
Cyclo Club Bedarieux
Beziers-Mediterranee Cycl
Velo Sprint Narbonnais

Js Asterienne

Stade Toulousain Cyclisme
Union Sportive Colomiers Cyclisme
Beziers-Mediterranee Cycl
Ca Castelsarrasin

Velo Club Maursois

Ev Bretenoux Biars
Creuse Oxygene

As Villemur

Lavaur Velo Club

Lavaur Velo Club

Vit Argentat

Lescar Vs

Union Sportive Colomiers Cyclisme
Uv Mazamet

Lescar Vs

Cahors Cyclisme

Tulle Cyclisme Competition
Velo Club Rodez
Beziers-Mediterranee Cycl
Ev Bretenoux Biars
Guidon Decazevillois
Union Sportive Colomiers Cyclisme
Creuse Oxygene

Guidon Decazevillois

Velo Club De L Ouest
Lavaur Velo Club

Issoire Cyclisme

Guidon Decazevillois

Velo Club Maursois
Corbas Lyon Metropole
Issoire Cyclisme

Velo Club Maursois
Cahors Cyclisme
Dordogne Sud Cyclisme
Guidon Decazevillois

Velo Club Maursois

V.C. Villefranche Beaujolais
Ev Bretenoux Biars

Velo Club Rodez

Guidon Decazevillois

Uc Briviste
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Cat./Sér.
S-OP1
U23-OP1
U23-OP1
U23-OP1
U23-0OP2
U23-OP1
S-OP1
S-OP1
U23-OP1
U19-OP1
U23-OP1
U23-OP1
S-OP2
U23-0OP3
U23-0P2
U19-0OP2
U19-OP2
U19-OP3
U19-OP1
U23-OP1
U23-0P2
U19-OP1
S-OP1
S-AC1
U19-OP1
U19-OP3
U23-OP1
S-AC1
S-OP2
U23-OP1
U19-OP1
S-OP3
U23-OP1
S-OP1
S-OP2
U19-OP1
S-OP2
S-OP1
U23-OP1
S-OP2
S-AC1
S-OP1
S-OP1
S-OP3
S-OP3
U19-AC1
U19-OP3
U23-AC1
U19-OP1

FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

Distance :

Moyenne - Average :

Tours Temps

02h21'26"
02h21'27"
02h21'31"
02h21'53"
02h21'58"
02h21'59"
02h22'01"
02h22'01"
02h22'01"
02h22'01"
02h22'04"
02h22'04"
02h22'04"
02h22'04"
02h22'04"
02h22'04"
02h22'06"
02h22'06"
02h22'06"
02h22'06"
02h22'06"
02h22'06"
02h22'06"
02h22'06"
02h22'06"
02h22'06"
02h22'06"
02h22'06"
02h22'06"
02h22'06"
02h22'06"
02h22'06"
02h22'06"
02h22'06"
02h22'12"
02h22'12"
02h22'12"
02h22'16"
02h22'16"
02h22'18"
02h22'18"
02h22'27"
02h24'19"
02h04'18"
02h12'22"
02h18'59"
02h22'29"
02h33'00"
02h36'17"
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96 km

40.726km/h

Ecart

o1"
05"
27"
32"
33"
35"

01'01"
02'53"
1 tour

1/2



CLASSEMENT DE LA COURSE
RACE CLASSIFICATION

Date : 14/05/23
Organisateur - Organiser : E.V Bretenoux Biars

Epreuve - Race : 4eme Edition des Boucles du LOT

Rang Dos. UCl Id NOM Prénom Club
50 43 10068495724 ASSIE Joan Albi Velo Sport
51 60 10015493611 SALVY Jules Issoire Cyclisme
52 53 10002257757 MAROT Gerald Ec Trelissac Coulounieix 24
53 78 10077195715 BRESSOLIS Tom Velo Club Rodez
54 3 10138387557 BELIN Clovis Ev Bretenoux Biars
55 2 10139163860 COLDEFY Alexis Ev Bretenoux Biars
56 5 10084927423 CORVAISIER Léo Ev Bretenoux Biars

NON PARTANTS - DNS

Dossard 22 - DEVEZ Johan - Gsc Blagnac Velo Sport 31 - FRA20021213
Dossard 38 - SALVET Marc - Cahors Cyclisme - FRA19730501

Dossard 47 - DELAGE Fabien - Cc Perigueux Dordogne - FRA19870511
Dossard 48 - LAMY Julien - Cc Perigueux Dordogne - FRA19741018
Dossard 73 - PLUMER Julien - Ms Mandelieu - FRA19830516

ABANDONS - DNF

Dossard 12 - VERNHES Sébastien - Guidon Decazevillois - FRA19820630
Dossard 13 - BURDACK Ludovic - Guidon Decazevillois - FRA19800503
Dossard 15 - MAS Anthony - Velo Club Rodez - FRA20050218

Dossard 18 - GENESTE Lucas - Villeneuve Cycliste - FRA20060823

Dossard 19 - BACCO Théo - As Villemur - FRA20010801

Dossard 21 - SEVEN Rayan - As Villemur - FRA20060714

Dossard 23 - NUNES Thibaud - Gsc Blagnac Velo Sport 31 - FRA20040629
Dossard 25 - MAGNOULON Lorik - Gsc Blagnac Velo Sport 31 - FRA20060723
Dossard 44 - DURY Joris - Ca Castelsarrasin - FRA20031222

Dossard 46 - DANIES Camille - Cam Bordeaux - FRA19870519

Dossard 49 - BARRY David - Crc Limoges 87 - FRA19790702

Dossard 56 - BERRY Andréas - A C V Aurillacois - FRA19970514

Dossard 59 - CHABERT Sébastien - Issoire Cyclisme - FRA19860828
Dossard 64 - LAURENT Maxime - Vit Argentat - FRA19990610

Dossard 66 - ROUGIE Maxime - Uc Briviste - FRA20040116

Dossard 71 - MORANGE Alexis - Uv Limoges - Team U87 - FRA19920304
Dossard 72 - CHASSAING Baptiste - Uv Limoges - Team U87 - FRA20000330
Dossard 75 - KAHLHOVEL Thibaut - Cc Mainsat Evaux - FRA20041209
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Cat./Sér.

U19-OP1
S-OP1
S-0OP2

U19-OP3

U19-AC1

U19-AC1

U19-OP3

FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

Distance :

Moyenne - Average :

Tours Temps

02h36'17"
01h46'14"
01h46'32"
02h22'13"
02h22'14"
02h22'17"
02h28'49"

g o o o o o N

96 km
40.726km/h

Ecart

2 tours

22



